THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM 1S JANUARY 29, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 29, 2021.

09:00 Chapter 7

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
1/15/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

20-80523

20-80517

20-80456

20-80558

20-80367

Angela Delora Clarke Joseph Zachary Frost
(Cont. From 12/18/20)

Christopher Lavon Vereen Carena Brantley Lemons
(Cont. From 12/18/20)

Andrew Patrick Hufham John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 12/04/20)

Wayne Jerome McKendell John T. Orcutt
Delois McLean McKendell

Ann Yvonne Verdine John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20,
10/23/20, 11/06/20, 12/04/20 )



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS JANUARY 29, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 29, 2021.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
1/15/2021
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson
1:00 P.M.

20-80455 Anita Diane Price
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)

20-80453 Barry Alonzo Nichols
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)

20-80539 Theresa Feeney
(Cont. From 01/04/21)

20-80547 Annette Marie Nesmith

20-80530 Kathi Hall Piekielniak
(Cont. From 01/04/21)

20-80548 Jose Arturo Romero

20-80533 William Arthur Smith Sr.
(Cont. From 01/04/21)

1:15 P.M.

Julie H. Morrison

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

FF



20-80538

20-80545

20-80540

20-80476

20-80543

20-80546

20-80518

20-80544

20-80524

20-80463

20-80534

Bryan B'Jon Whitlow John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/04/21)

Nathan Cleave Wiggins Jr. John T. Orcutt
Carrie Lynn Wiggins

Shana M. Williams John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/04/21)

Kim Woods John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 12/04/20, 12/18/20,

01/04/21)

Priscilla Arlene Ghosh Donald Pergerson
Herbert Lee Oakley Jr. Donald Pergerson
Wendy Watson Oakley

James Robert VVaughan Jr. Donald Pergerson

(Cont. From 01/04/21)

1:30 P.M.
Crystal Ann Breedlove Brent Clifton Wootton
Ernestine Marie Jenkins Brent Clifton Wootton
(Cont. From 01/04/21)
Connie Lou Olson Brent Clifton Wootton
(Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20,
12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)
Lashonda Devette Paschall Brent Clifton Wootton

(Cont. From 01/04/21)



