THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS JANUARY 29, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 29, 2021.

'E'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 1/15/2021

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

Chapter 7 341 Meetings are being held telephonically

Dial in information: 877-810-9415

Access code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: John Paul H. Cournoyer

20-80523	Angela Delora Clarke (Cont. From 12/18/20)	Joseph Zachary Frost
20-80517	Christopher Lavon Vereen (Cont. From 12/18/20)	Carena Brantley Lemons
20-80456	Andrew Patrick Hufham (Cont. From 11/06/20, 12/04/20)	John T. Orcutt
20-80558	Wayne Jerome McKendell Delois McLean McKendell	John T. Orcutt
20-80367	Ann Yvonne Verdine (Cont. From 09/11/20, 09/25/20, 10/23/20, 11/06/20, 12/04/20)	John T. Orcutt

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS JANUARY 29, 2021. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JAN 29, 2021.

'E'

DURHAM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building 302 East Pettigrew Street 1/15/2021 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

============

These meetings are being held telephonically Dial in information: 877-810-9415 Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

1:00 P.M.

		—· · · — ·-·—·	
20-80455	Anita Diane Price (Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20, 12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)	Julie H. Morrison	
20-80453	Barry Alonzo Nichols (Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20, 12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)	PRO SE	
20-80539	Theresa Feeney (Cont. From 01/04/21)	John T. Orcutt	
20-80547	Annette Marie Nesmith	John T. Orcutt	
20-80530	Kathi Hall Piekielniak (Cont. From 01/04/21)	John T. Orcutt	FF
20-80548	Jose Arturo Romero	John T. Orcutt	
20-80533	William Arthur Smith Sr. (Cont. From 01/04/21)	John T. Orcutt	

20-80538	Bryan B'Jon Whitlow (Cont. From 01/04/21)		John T. Orcutt
20-80545	Nathan Cleave Wiggins Jr. Carrie Lynn Wiggins		John T. Orcutt
20-80540	Shana M. Williams (Cont. From 01/04/21)		John T. Orcutt
20-80476	Kim Woods (Cont. From 12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)		John T. Orcutt
20-80543	Priscilla Arlene Ghosh		Donald Pergerson
20-80546	Herbert Lee Oakley Jr. Wendy Watson Oakley		Donald Pergerson
20-80518	James Robert Vaughan Jr. (Cont. From 01/04/21)	1:30 P.M.	Donald Pergerson
20-80544	Crystal Ann Breedlove	1:50 F.M.	Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80524	Ernestine Marie Jenkins (Cont. From 01/04/21)		Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80463	Connie Lou Olson (Cont. From 11/06/20, 11/20/20, 12/04/20, 12/18/20, 01/04/21)		Brent Clifton Wootton
20-80534	Lashonda Devette Paschall (Cont. From 01/04/21)		Brent Clifton Wootton